Friday, June 21st

12:30pm

1.00pm

2:45pm

5:00pm

6:15pm

7:30pm

8:30pm

Registration

The State of Ministry to Women
Message Preparation Session #1

Book Discussion #1: Comer
Platform Presence and Delivery
Practicum: 30-Second Announcement

Message Preparation Session #2

Dinner
Book Discussion #2: Wilkin/English

Leading With Your Strengths

Dismiss

Saturday, June 22nd

8:30am

10:15am

12:30pm

1:45pm

2:30pm

Breakfast
Doctrine Seminar

Message Preparation Session #3
Practicum: 2-Minute Scripture Reading

Lunch
Book Discussion: McCoy

Resource and Book Recommendations
What Now? Next Steps for Your Ministry

Dismiss



